Instruction Manual
Banner's WLS15 Pro LED Strip Lights with IO-Link have sturdy aluminum inner frames, encased in shatter resistant, UV-stabilized,
polycarbonate shells, making them ideal for indoor and outdoor applications.
• Bright, programmable strip light with RGB LEDs
• 19 color options for varied indication and inspection uses
• IO-Link gives full access to individual LED control, color, flashing, intensity, and animation
settings, as well as advanced level, gauge, and segment operating modes
• Available in six lengths from 220 mm to 1200 mm

2X 7.0
[0.28]
2X 4.5
[0.18]
26.6
[1.05]
10.8
[0.43]
7.5
[0.30]
4.4
[0.17]
15.5
[0.61]
Models L1 L2 L3
WLS15..0220.. 146.4 mm (5.76 inches) 194 mm (7.64 inches) 220 mm (8.66 inches)
WLS15..0360.. 286.4 mm (11.28 inches) 334 mm (13.15 inches) 360 mm (14.17 inches)
WLS15..0500.. 426.4 mm (16.79 inches) 474 mm (18.66 inches) 500 mm (19.69 inches)
WLS15..0640.. 566.4 mm (22.3 inches) 614 mm (24.17 inches) 640 mm (25.2 inches)
WLS15..0920.. 846.4 mm (33.32 inches) 894 mm (35.2 inches) 920 mm (36.22 inches)
WLS15..1200.. 1126.4 mm (44.35 inches) 1174 mm (46.22 inches) 1200 mm (47.24 inches)
Accessories
Cordsets
CSB-M1251FM1251M
• 5-pin parallel Y splitter (Male-Male-